	Case
	Description
	DebtUS$b
	LNGSalesmtpa
	? Gas Subord
	PF Tenor Years
	Min. DSCR
	Avg. DSCR
	Avg. LLCR

	Base
	No Dabhol volumes;

No Spot Sales >2001
	1.3
	4.8
	Yes
	16.5
	3.70
	5.44
	5.15

	Base
	No Dabhol volumes;

No Spot Sales >2001
	1.3
	4.8
	No
	16.5
	1.99
	3.68
	3.24

	Upside 1
	No Dabhol volumes;

+1.1 mtpa Spot >2001
	1.3
	5.9
	Yes
	16.5
	5.16
	7.54
	7.24

	Upside 2
	Yes Dabhol volumes
	1.3
	6.4
	Yes
	16.5
	4.93
	7.40
	6.96

	Downside 1
	-5% Downward Flex
	1.3
	4.56
	Yes
	16.5
	3.71
	5.19
	4.92

	Downside 2
	+US$150 million extra debt
	1.45
	4.8
	Yes
	16.5
	3.42
	4.88
	4.63

	Downside 3
	+US$650 million extra debt
	1.95
	4.8
	Yes
	16.5
	2.83
	3.64
	3.47

	Downside 3
	+US$650 million extra debt
	1.95
	4.8
	No
	16.5
	1.74
	2.47
	2.21


